Расписание учебно-тренировочных занятий по футболу в 2024-2025 году

	Дни недели

	Время
	Группы
	Спортзал
	Инструктор по спорту

	


Понедельник


	14.30-15.30
15.30-16.45
16.45-18.00
18.00-18.45
18.45-20.15
	МСОГ
СОГ
ППГ
ПФОГ
ГМЗ
	С/з  «Строитель», Проф 25
С/з  «Строитель», Проф 25
С/з  «Строитель», Проф 25
С/з  «Строитель», Проф 25
С/з  «Строитель», Проф 25
	Дружков Н.Н.
Дружков Д.Н.
Дружков Д.Н.
Дружков Д.Н.
Дружков Д.Н.

	



Среда


	14.30-15.30
15.30-16.45
16.45-18.00
18.00-18.45
18.45-20.00
	МСОГ
ССОГ
ПГ
ФОГ
ГМЗ
	С/з  «Строитель», Проф 25
С/з  «Строитель», Проф 25
С/з  «Строитель», Проф 25
С/з  «Строитель», Проф 25
С/з  «Строитель», Проф 25
	Дружков Д.Н.
Дружков Д.Н.
Дружков Д.Н.
Дружков Д.Н.
Дружков Д.Н.


	


Пятница
	14.30-15.45
15.45-16.45
16.45-18.00
18.00-18.45
18.45-20.00
	СОГ
ССОГ
ПГ
ФОГ
ГМЗ
	С/з  «Строитель», Проф 25
С/з  «Строитель», Проф 25
С/з  «Строитель», Проф 25
С/з  «Строитель», Проф 25
С/з  «Строитель», Проф 25
	Дружков Д.Н.
Дружков Д.Н.
Дружков Д.Н.
Дружков Д.Н.
Дружков Д.Н.

	

Суббота
	09.00-10.00
10.00-11.00
11.00-12.30
12.30-14.00
	ПФОГ
МСОГ
СОГ
ППГ
	С/з  «Строитель», Проф 25
С/з  «Строитель», Проф 25
С/з  «Строитель», Проф 25
М/з «Строитель», Юбил.,5
	Дружков Д.Н.
Дружков Д.Н.
Дружков Д.Н.
Дружков Д.Н.

	


Воскресенье



	09.00-10.00
10.00-11.45
11.45-13.15
13.15-15.00
15.00-16.30
	ФОГ
ССОГ
ПГ
ППГ
ГМЗ
	С/з  «Строитель», Проф 25
С/з  «Строитель», Проф 25
С/з  «Строитель», Проф 25
С/з  «Строитель», Проф 25
С/з  «Строитель», Проф 25

	Дружков Н.Н.
Дружков Н.Н.
Дружков Н.Н.
Дружков Н.Н.
Дружков Д.Н.



